
Technical Services Monthly Report
July 2015

<-----------------------------Titles-----------------------------> <------------------------Volumes------------------------->

Begin Add Withdraw Total Begin Add Withdraw Total

Books

Books (Adult) 139,556 672 602 139,626 155,544 1,111 694 155,961

E-Book (Adult) 2,313 0 0 2,313 2,313 0 0 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 4,003 77 0 4,080 4,918 98 0 5,016

Books (Children's) 71,179 643 247 71,575 106,478 1,642 1,043 107,077

E-Book (Children's) 470 0 0 470 470 0 0 470

Download E-Book (Child) 4,179 0 0 4,179 4,422 0 0 4,422

Books (Young Adult) 9,336 178 59 9,455 10,840 408 103 11,145

Download E-Book (YA) 1,177 18 0 1,195 1,304 28 0 1,332

Book Total 232,213 1,588 908 232,893 286,289 3,287 1,840 287,736

Audiocassettes

Adult Spoken 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Children's 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cass Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 10,488 60 77 10,471 11,577 104 85 11,596

Music 13,263 40 57 13,246 13,946 53 67 13,932

Children's 4,228 17 58 4,187 5,236 29 73 5,192

Young Adult 542 32 1 573 567 33 1 599

CD Total 28,521 149 193 28,477 31,326 219 226 31,319

Downloadable Audio

Adult 2,208 26 0 2,234 2,578 57 0 2,635

Children's 1,336 0 0 1,336 1,348 0 0 1,348

Young Adult 303 0 0 303 334 0 0 334

Downloadable Total 3,847 26 0 3,873 4,260 57 0 4,317

Games

Early Literacy 17 0 0 17 54 0 0 54

Videos

VHS (Adult) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

VHS (Children's) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Blu-Ray (Adult) 1,429 9 0 1,438 2,895 75 0 2,970

Blu-Ray (Children's) 239 2 0 241 522 5 0 527

DVDs (Adult) 12,201 39 14 12,226 16,403 139 31 16,511

DVDs (Children's) 6,717 13 7 6,723 11,045 51 15 11,081

DVDs (Young Adult) 401 4 1 404 420 5 1 424

Video/DVD Total 20,987 67 22 21,032 31,285 275 47 31,513

Total AV 53,372 242 215 53,399 66,925 551 273 67,203

GRAND TOTAL 285,585 1,830 1,123 286,292 353,214 3,838 2,113 354,939



Technical Services Monthly Report
July 2015

TITLES

Begin 2015 Total Added Withdrawn Net added YTD add YTD Total TITLES

in Collection this month this month this month Titles withdrawn in Collection

Books

Books (Adult) 140,827 672 602 70 3,813 5,014 139,626

E-Book (Adult) 2,313 0 0 0 0 0 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 3,774 77 0 77 347 41 4,080

Books (Children's) 69,934 643 247 396 3,850 2,209 71,575

E-Book (Children's) 470 0 0 0 0 0 470

Download E-Book (Child) 3,479 0 0 0 720 20 4,179

Books (Young Adult) 8,903 178 59 119 960 408 9,455

Download E-Book (YA) 993 18 0 18 203 1 1,195

Book Total 230,693 1,588 908 680 9,893 7,693 232,893

Audiocassettes

Adult Spoken 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Children's 3 0 0 0 0 3 0

Cassette Total 3 0 0 0 0 3 0

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 10,601 60 77 (17) 440 570 10,471

Music 13,087 40 57 (17) 282 123 13,246

Children's 4,242 17 58 (41) 174 229 4,187

Young Adult 512 32 1 31 85 24 573

CD Total 28,442 149 193 (44) 981 946 28,477

Downloadable Audio

Adult 2,322 26 0 26 197 285 2,234

Children's 1,268 0 0 0 149 81 1,336

Young Adult 236 0 0 0 68 1 303

Downloadable Total 3,826 26 0 26 414 367 3,873

Games

Early Literacy 17 0 0 0 0 0 17

Videos

VHS (Adult) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

VHS (Children's) 241 0 0 0 0 241 0

Blu-Ray (Adult) 1,324 9 0 9 118 4 1,438

Blu-Ray (Children's) 206 2 0 2 36 1 241

DVDs (Adult) 11,934 39 14 25 389 97 12,226

DVDs (Children's) 6,570 13 7 6 209 56 6,723

DVDs (Young Adult) 402 4 1 3 18 16 404

Video/DVDTotal 20,677 67 22 45 770 415 21,032

Total AV 52,965 242 215 27 2,165 1,731 53,399

Grand Total 283,658 1,830 1,123 707 12,058 9,424 286,292



Technical Services Monthly Report
July 2015

VOLUMES

Begin 2015 Total Added Withdrawn Net Added YTD add YTD Total VOLUMES

in Collection this month this month this month Volumes withdrawn in Collection

Books

Books (Adult) 156,882 1,111 694 417 6,250 7,171 155,961

E-Book (Adult) 2,313 0 0 0 0 0 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 4,536 98 0 98 521 41 5,016

Books (Children's) 105,500 1,642 1,043 599 10,054 8,477 107,077

E-Book (Children's) 470 0 0 0 0 0 470

Download E-Book (Child) 3,658 0 0 0 784 20 4,422

Books (Young Adult) 10,739 408 103 305 1,556 1,150 11,145

Download E-Book (YA) 1,091 18 0 18 242 1 1,332

Book Total 285,189 3,277 1,840 1,437 19,407 16,860 287,736

Audiocassettes

Adult Spoken 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Children's 3 0 0 0 0 3 0

Cassette Total 3 0 0 0 0 3 0

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 11,632 104 85 19 576 612 11,596

Music 13,707 53 67 (14) 421 196 13,932

Children's 5,232 29 73 (44) 228 268 5,192

Young Adult 535 33 1 32 88 24 599

CD Total 31,106 219 226 (7) 1,313 1,100 31,319

Downloadable Audio

Adult 2,567 57 0 57 357 289 2,635

Children's 1,272 0 0 0 157 81 1,348

Young Adult 267 0 0 0 68 1 334

Downloadable Total 4,106 57 0 57 582 371 4,317

Games

Early Literacy 54 0 0 0 0 0 54

Videos

VHS (Adult) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

VHS (Children's) 241 0 0 0 0 241 0

Blu-Ray (Adult) 2,485 75 0 75 498 13 2,970

Blu-Ray (Children's) 412 5 0 5 119 4 527

DVDs (Adult) 15,763 139 31 108 1,026 278 16,511

DVDs (Children's) 10,344 51 15 36 921 184 11,081

DVDs (Young Adult) 424 5 1 4 21 21 424

Video/DVD Total 29,669 275 47 228 2,585 741 31,513

Total AV 64,938 551 273 278 4,480 2,215 67,203

Grand Total 350,127 3,828 2,113 1,715 23,887 19,075 354,939


